
2015 April 

Wed. April 1, 2015 LSJ 
Thurs. April 2, 2015 LSI 
Reminder concert at 
Reminder:  Half Day at the office today 
Reminder: to go see Leon Botstein's concert in Moscow at 
7pm 
Reminder: Call Peter Thiel today or tomorrow...he will be back in SF 

2:30pm SKYPE w/Alexa Staley (Skype Name. 

3:00pm Appt w/Adriane Dudley at STC (MM) 

3:45PM Armecia Martin - interviewee for receptionist position 
POC Armecia Martin 

Fri. April 3, 2015 LSJ-PB 
Reminder Good Friday-office and STC are closed 
Reminder: Call Peter Thiel today or tomorrow...he will be back in SF 

12:27pm Depart LSJ 
3:11pm Arrive PB 

10:39pm Kazyna and.to arrive PB via Jetblue#6761 departing LGA at 7:40pm 
(Rec. Loc Jojo to drive them to airport, pick up at 5:15pm 

Sat. April 4.2015 PB 
Reminder parents to arrive today via Aeroflot #102 at 5:20pm at JFK Jojo to 
pick them up in the Bentley. They will stay in .= 

Sun. April 5.2015 PB 
Reminder: Easter Sunday 
Reminder: Lesley on holiday April 5-12 

11:00am Annt w Dr. Bard Laura is Dr. Bard's assistant 

Mon. April 6, 2015 i'H-NY 
Reminder to go se a a.= today at 2pm 
Reminder o see Il it 10am 
Reminder Gregory Riches on holiday April 6-14 
Reminder: Jojo to take Escalade in for inspection (will this be ok?-will probably 
reschedule) 

7:00am Depart PB 
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9:15am Arrive NY 

12:00 m LUNCH w Kath Ruemmler & ossibl Nathan M hrvold Kath 
M (Claudia, 
Nathan's assistant 

Tues. April 7, 2015 NY 

3:00 mA tw 

4:00pm Appt w/Nathca.rvoldr (Claudia, 
Nathan's assistant 

Wed. April 8, 2015 NY 
Reminder: and her parents to go see Rockette's Spring Spectacular tonight at 
7:30pm 

9:20am A t w Dr. Mitchell Kline 

SO m LUNCH w Leon Black 1 Melanie is Leon's assistant 

5:30 m A tw osh Ramo gosh S Ybel is assistant 
Josh is vegetarian if snacks are served! 

TBD Boris Nikolic ( , 

Thurs. April 9.2015 NY 

11:00am Appt wS 

4:00pm Appt w/Larly Delson (M=) 

4:30-6:00pm Appt w/Brad Okun & Pat Fenn Brad: 
M) (Pat:l 

) 

Fri. April 10.2015 NY 
Sat. April 11, 2015 NY-LSI 
RemindejiMparents to depart today via Aeroflot #103 at 7:10pm from JFIC Jojo 
to take them to the airport in the Bentley 

2:59pm Depart NY 
6:23pm Arrive LSJ 
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Sun. April 12, 2015 LSJ 
Mon. April 13, 2015 LSJ 
Reminder: Tribeca Ball at the NY Academy of Art April 13 

6:00pm Hasty Pudding Gala Reception at the Plaza Hotel 
7:00pm Dinner 
Table for 10 

Tues. April 14. 2015 LSJ 
Wed. April 15, 2015 LSJ 

4:00pm JE to Call Michael Sitrick (M=) 

Thurs. April 16, 2015 LSJ 
Fri. April 17, 2015 LSJ 

CANCELLED!! 2:00pm Skype w/Adria (Skype name: 

Sat. April 18, 2015 LSJ-PB 

8:23am Depart LSJ 
10:52am Arrive PB, Atlantic Aviation 

a12:13p to depart PB via Jet Blue#362 from WPB (arrive NY 2:59pm) 
Carsco 

Sun. April 19. 2015 PB 
Mon. April 20, 2015 PB-NY 
Reminder: Mr. Soderbergh, the director of "The Knick", will be stopping by to scout the 
exterior of the house himself in the evening...he may ring the bell and come in for 
coffee 

7:00am Depart PB 
10:00am Arrive NY (Newark) 

12:00pm Appt  

1:00pm Appt w/Boris Nikolic (MM) 

2:30pm Apptw/Jabor Y 1 

5:00pm Appt w/Kathy Ruemmler (MM) 
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6:00pm Appt w/Leon Black (M=) 

7:45pm Skype w/Adria (Her Skype name isl 

Tues. April 21.2015 NY 
Reminder Ehud in NY April 21-24 

TBD Leon Black 

8:00am BREAKFAST w Phil West and the new T & E partner, Beth Tractenberg from 
Steptoe (Phil: (Beth: 

9:30am Appt w 

10:00-4:00pm INTERVIEW w/Lewhton Allenby (M=) 

10:00am Appt w/Rich and Darren 

11:30-12:45pm LUNCH w/Nathan Myhrvold ( 

2:45pm Appt w/Dr. Shitnony 

4:30pm Appt 

4:30pm Appt w/Jabor r( ) 

5:30pm Appt w/Leon Black (MM) 

8:00pm (ish)! Mr. Soderbergh, director of "The Knick" to film an actress walking out 
of the front doors of 7P and into a horse drawn carriac e. Merwin is our on site point 
person. Jose Guerrero is our contact for The Knick: 

Wed. April 22.2015 NY 
Reminder: Furniture to be delivered to 66th Street today 
Gregory) 

11:00am appt w, friend) 

12:00pm Appt w/Sergey Beliakov 

1:00pm Appt 

2:30pm SKYPE interview with Nick (His Skype name is: 

Leo and to help 
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7:00 m DINNER w Ehud 
Nili: 

8:15pm-ish Terje to arrive the house (he lands at 7:30pm at LGA and will clime 
straight away to house) (Terje cell: 

Thurs. April 23.2015 NY 

11:00am Appt  

12:00pm Appt w/Ehud 

1:15pm LUNCH w/Leon Black (=M) 

(After 3:00pm CALL Dr. Shimony for blood results 
to do this) 

3:45pm Appt w/Terje ( 

3:45pm Appt w/Joe Pagano 

4:45 m A t w Dr. Mechanick 

6:00pm Appt w/Gaiy Mann at Mercedes 
Mercedes-Benz Manhattan. Inc. 

Fri. April 24, 2015 NY-PB 

9:45am Quest 

10:45am Haircut w/Patrick at Fekkai Salon (I 

11:50am Appt w 

12:15pm appt w 

12:45pm LUNCH w/Woody and Soon Yi (MM) 

2:30pm Appt w 

4:20pm Depart NY (Teterboro) 

not sure you still need 
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6:42pm Arrive PB (Atlantic Aviation) 

Sat. April 25, 2015 PB 
Sun. April 26.2015 PB 
Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY April 26-May 4 

11:00am Appt w/Dr. Bard ~) 

Mon. April 27. 2015 PB 
Reminder: Ehud in NY April 27-May 4 

Tues. April 28.2015 PB 
Reminder: 10am Theresa Rivernider v. Steven H. Meyer, et al 

4:30pm Appt w/Dr. Moskowitz ~a 

Wed. Apri129. 2015 PB 
Thurs. Apri130, 2015 PB-LSJ 

10:06am Depart PB 
12:21pm Arrive LSJ 
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